

## **Pledge Form**

I/We agree to make a donation for the purpose of funding a full-time director for the Douglas County Museum located in Tuscola, Illinois.

One time donation of \$	$_{ extstyle}$ payable no later than September 1, 2014
	Or
<ul> <li>Two equal donations of \$</li> <li>First payment due by Se</li> <li>Second payment due by</li> </ul>	•
date(s). Checks should be made out to	check, money order or cash on the above "Douglas County Museum." In the event with a full-time director, I will be refunded
Signature	Date
Printed Name (and title if applicable)	
Mailing Address	
Email	Phone
Send pledge form to:	

Douglas County Museum, 700 S Main St, Tuscola, IL 61953

The Museum Association of Douglas County dba as Douglas County Museum is recognized by the Internal Revenue Service as a 501-c3 tax-exempt organization. Donations are deductible to the extent the law allows. The Douglas County Museum has not provided any goods or services in consideration, in whole or in part, for this donation.